Paring Boring B780 Ma Overland Po City/State/Z	DDDDDD2813 iestor's Name <u>stin</u> Suite F Address <u>uk</u> KANSAS 66212- ip Phone # Office Use Only	
	AME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S), (if known):	
(Corpo	ration Name) (Document #) ration Name) (Document #)	. مربق محجوم
4	oration Name) (Document #)	
Walk in Mail out	Pick up time Image: Certified Copy Will wait Image: Photocopy Will wait Image: Photocopy	
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS	
Profit	Amendment	
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director	_
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent	
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Other	Merger 100002986	36610
OTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fictitious Name Name Reservation		01003-011 *****35.00
	Examiner's Initials	

•



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

August 10, 1999

MARINE STEERING, INC. 100 CIRCUIT ROAD NOKOMIS, FL 34275

SUBJECT: MARINE STEERING, INC. Ref. Number: P95000002812

Our records indicate the registered agent for the above named corporation resigned on August 6, 1999 and that the corporation currently does not have a registered agent designated.

Chapter 607, Florida Statutes, requires this office to give 60 days notice of our intent to dissolve a corporation for failure to appoint and maintain a registered agent.

This letter is our notice of intent to dissolve the above named corporation 60 days from the date of this letter if a registered agent is not properly designated.

Enclosed is registered agent designation application for you to complete and return with a filing fee of \$35.

If you should need any further information, please contact our office at (850)-487-6050.

Carol Mustain Corporate Specialist

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

Pursuant to the provisions of sections undersigned corporation organized un	607.0502, 617.050 der the laws of the	02, 607.1508, State of	<i>or 617.1508</i> , . Florida	Florida Statute	es, the	
submits the following statement in ord State of Florida.	er to change its reg	zistered office	or registered a	agent, or both,	in the	7 <u>12</u>
1. The name of the corporation is:	Marine St	eering, II	ńć.	- · · <u>-</u>	···· <u>·</u> ····	·
			<u></u>	1997 - <u>19</u> - 41, 19 - 1997 - 19		
2. The mailing address of the corporation	on is: <u>100 Ci</u>	rcuit Road	â			- 75°
		s, FL 342		en de la companya de La companya de la comp		-
3. Date of incorporation/qualification:	1/11/95	Docume	ent number –	2950000029		
4. The name and address of the current	registered agent an	d office:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u> </u>	
<u>CT Corporation</u>	n System	- <u></u>	·		··· ··	
<u>1200 South Pir</u>	ne Island Roa	id		SECH	<u> </u>	
<u>Plantation</u> , FI 5. The name and address of the new reg	<u>33324</u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	EP 20 HASS		
Pat_Templeman	-	••	-			
1449 Quail Lal		<u>.</u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	STAT	D	
Venice, FL 34	1293		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	*. 22	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	• •
The street address of its registered offi agent, as changed, will be identical. Such change was authorized by resolut authorized by the board	ce and the street a tion duly adopted	ddress of the l	business offic	e of its registe	red	
Let of the board					so <u></u>	
(Signature of an officer, chairman or vice	Chairman of the board	<u> </u>		-99	· ·	
	on the board)	(Dat	e)	- ,	
Jon Templeman (Printed or typed name a	nd title)		 	· · · ·	······································	
Having been named as registered agen corporation, I hereby accept the appoin I further agree to comply with the prov performance of my duties, and I am fan registered agent.		a acom ana c	ιντεε ατάκτη	1 INTO MANANA		
Patricia Jon Maria				-	1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.	•
(Signature of Registered Agent)			<u>9/-99</u> (Date)	·	- - -	
If signing on behalf of an entity:			()		·····	
(Typed or Printed Name)		······································	(Capacity)			<u>.</u> स
* * *]	FILING FEE: \$3	5.00 * * *				
CR2E045(7/97) Division of Corporations	P.O. Box 6327	Talla	hassee, FL 3231	4		